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*Miller, Vesta R XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXDO
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*WilIiams, Jamie Ms. 
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

*Sieck, William A Mr.
Ohio Attorney General's Office, Charitable Law Sec
150 East Gay Street
23rd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-3525
Email:billsieckjd@gmail.com

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

® --I... o »Q

none
file:///C:/disReports/17-1827SQrviceNolice.html

*Proano, David F. Mr. 
Baker & Hostetler LLP
127 Public Square
Suite 2000
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-7834 
Fax:216-696-0740
Email :dproano@bakerlaw.com

Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

CASE NUMBER: 17-1827-EL-AEC
CASE DESCRIPTION: Vadata Inc
DATE OF SERVICE: 2/7/2022
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 2- Z"? ! 2-^
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none

none

none

none

none
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Columbus,OH 43235
Phone:614-390-6750
Email:fdaiT2019@gmail.com

*Staff, Docketing 
Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11 th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

*Bojko, Kimberly W. Mrs. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland LLP
280 North High Street
280 Plaza Suite 1300
Columbus ,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4100
Fax:614-365-9145
Email;bojko@carpenterlipps.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Darr, Frank P.
6800 Linbrook Blvd.

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

Service Notice For Case: 17-1827-EL-AEC 

NOT SEND
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
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none

none

none

none

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

NONE
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PARTY OF RECORD 
INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO 
MATTHEW R. PRITCHARD 
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC 
21 E STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
POBox 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone;614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
EmaikKelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

♦King, Kelli C. 
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

♦Nourse, Steven T. Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1608
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

♦Perko, James D Mr.
Carpenter Lipps & Leland
280 N High St Ste 1300
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-365-4110
Fax:614-365-9145
Email:perko@carpenterlipps.com

Service Notice For Case: 17-1827-EL-AEC 

Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov



Service Nolice For Case: 17-1827-EL-AEC

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL

NONE

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3005
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OHIO MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION
ERIC L. BURKLAND, PRESIDENT
33 NORTH HIGH STREET

WILLIS, MAUREEN R
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9567
Eniail:MAUREEN.WILLIS@OCC.OHIO.GOV

2/7/22, 9:43 AM

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-469-8000

65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215^203
Phone:614-466-9585


